Positive Displacement
Flowmeters Overview
Designed & priced for
overall appeal
OVERVIEW
ETL stocks a range of oval gear flowmeters which
provide high levels of accuracy & repeatability for a wide
range of most clean liquids irrespective of viscosity &

F: 	+44 (0)1423 530043
E: 	sales@env-technologies.com Registered in England No: 05888341         VAT No: 972 5859 68
MODEL DESIGNATION
Meter size
OM004 4mm  ( 1/8" ) aluminum or stainless steel
OM006 6mm  ( 1/4" ) aluminum or stainless steel
OM008 8mm  ( 3/8" )       aluminum or stainless steel
OM015 15mm  ( 1/2" )  aluminum or stainless steel
OM025 25mm  ( 1" ) aluminum or stainless steel
OM040 40mm  ( 11/2" ) aluminum or stainless steel
OM050 50mm  ( 2" ) aluminum or stainless steel
OM080 80mm  ( 3" )  aluminum or ductile iron
OM80H aluminum or ductile iron
OM100 100mm  ( 4" )  aluminum or ductile iron
Body material
A Aluminum
S 316 stainless steel
H High pressure 316 stainless steel
D Ductile iron
Rotor material
4 Aluminum
5 316 stainless steel
9
Bearing type
1 Ceramic
4 Hardened steel roller bearings  ( aluminum rotors )
O-ring material
1 Viton ( standard ) -15~+200ºC ( -5~+400ºF )
2 Ethylene Propylene Rubber (EPR)
3
4 Buna-N ( Nitrile )  -65~+100ºC ( -53~+212ºF )
Temperature limits
- 2  120ºC ( 250ºF ) - see note 1
- 5  120ºC ( 250ºF ) - see note 2
Process connections
1 BSP female threaded
2 NPT female threaded
4
5
6
9 Customer nominated
Cable entries
with B2/B3 options 0 3~6mm cable gland
1 M20 x 1.5mm
2 1/2" NPT
                      M o d e l  N o.  E x a m p l e
OM025 A 4 4 1  - 5 1 1 R2 ( refer factory for model availability )
Integral options
QP Quadrature pulse output
E1  Explosion proof ~ Exd
Q1 Exd with Quadrature pulse
B2 BT11 dual totaliser
B3 Intrinsically safe BT11 ( I.S. )
R2 RT12 Flow Rate Totaliser
R3 Intrinsically safe RT12 ( I.S. )
E0 EB10 batch controller
M* 3 digit mechanical reset totaliser
M* 4 digit mechanical reset totaliser
(1) 120ºC (250ºF) rating of the pulse meter, 80ºC (180ºF) rating with BT, RT & EB options.
See temperature code 5 for higher temperature with BT, RT, & EB
2 NPN open collector phased outputs
IECEX & ATEX approved
IECEX & ATEX approved
M*  =   M3  litres,     M4 gallons
accum. & reset totals, pulse output
M*   =   M1  litres,     M2 gallons
dc Ecobatch two stage control
IECEX & ATEX approved
IECEX & ATEX approved
Innovative engineering & features can be
metering experience coming from the